| anotox | | ASSIGNME | CONTRACTOR OF STREET | | MIN 1921 42 Sept. 201 |
|--|-----------------------------------|---------------------|----------------------|-----------------|--------------------------|
| From (Person | Chang Boon S | of C71 | | I | Date/Time: 4-4.19 4-59P. |
| Estimated Co | | | Bill to: | | |
| To Inspect Vo | S/TP RES / OD R chicle No: SLU | ESTEVATENVIMVIC | S | Insured: | YM 8650G |
| | m/s k· kim | | | | 64527018 |
| of 160 S | nming Drive | 0> # 20 | | | |
| Policy No: DYMCVSN31155717011 | | | Claim No: | SHM LADSOLLADOS | |
| Sum Insured: | | | Excess: | | |
| Make of Veh (Client's Recor | | | | 1 | 0.0.A. 31.3.2019 |
| CA / REV | REP. / REV 24 | HRS | | | H.O.D. Endorsement: |
| Date/Time: 5 | 5.4.19 10.20 | Person Contacted: _ | Sandra | V | thick (IS) OUT |
| Date/Time Action/Instruction (V) Estimate SLV 818 E - × | | | | | |
| | 4 m 8650 G | -< | | | |
| | | | | | |

| ASS. REC. BY: | 772/ |
|---|---|
| - | ASSIGNMENT |
| From: Date: | Veh No: 5248181 E Yr Regn: 11, 1 |
| Estimated Cost | |
| OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV | Truck / Trailer or |
| To Inspect Vehicle No: | Make: Toy CHR co 179 |
| at Workshop m/s /C /C / | TIN COLUMN |
| of | C- D |
| Insured: | Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / N1 / NA Eng/No: |
| Policy No. | E-continue |
| Claims No. | |
| Sum Insured: Excess: | Gen. Cond: Good/Fair / Poor / Burnt |
| (Client's Record) | Steering: Inopder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| Make of Veh: | Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| | Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or |
| (Policy Condition) | Tyre Size: F: |
| V A | N/S O/S RELEASED R: 225/50R16 |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. | N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA (MIC) OHTSU / PIR / SUM! / |
| | TOYO / YOKO or |
| Bal. or Market Value: | Front |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or | No RRW Z Hear |
| GIA / PR Soon: Consistent?: Yes or | / mm D/D _A / |
| Est. Repairs: 10 days Res.: Yes or | mm I Rai Z |
| Lum Sum: 1. 8-1 % 3 Val.: Yes or | DOI 5/4/19 |
| | Survey held at |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear) O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or |
| Date:Person Contacted: Veh | nde: IN / OUT |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. |
| / Fix pass To | A STATE STATE |
| Borry flor. | |
| - 0. - | 1 |
| 8/4 8 14561.83 Cuf | me 18ed: 4691.791, 2009-1 |
| 1 | me (1880: 7041.491, 2490) |
| | |
| | 2222 |
| | RECEIVED 1 1 MOV 2019 |
| Stoffine, File Pass to? | |
| Prell. Report | Days Of Repair: /D |
| uta/Time, File Return to? | Resurvey No. of Trip: |
| | Transporator: 220. |
| 77 | Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)_5-RS_SI |
| Tio | I lotondow (C |
| port Format : | Tech Inva /S |
| mp Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 14561.83 | |
| 1001 | Weekend (\$ |
| | |

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 4 April 2019 4:59 PM

To:

service@kkimhin.com.sa

Cc: Subject: simon@kkimhin.com.sg; 'Sandra (Gmail)'; assignments; Angie Foo RE: Accident Involving SLU 8181 E and YM 8605 G on 31 March 2019

Attachments:

GlAreport w addendum.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir,

Sandra

We appoint LKK.

s . Konnuxu .

Dear LKK,

Pls pri.

Angie.

For your registration.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: service@kkimhin.com.sg [mailto:service@kkimhin.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 3 April, 2019 5:37 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: simon@kkimhin.com.sg; 'Sandra (Gmail)' <sandrakhong@gmail.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Involving SLU 8181 E and YM 8605 G on 31 March 2019

Dear China Officer

Can you kindly let us have the list of surveyor for survey of this case? Vehicle is in and we have yet to hear from your side on the survey.

Many thanks.

Thanks & Regards Sandra 6452 7018

K. Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd

From: service [mailto:service@kkimhin.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, April 2, 2019 7:29 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Cc: service@kkimhin.com.sg; simon@kkimhin.com.sg; Sandra (Gmail)
Subject: Accident Involving SLU 8181 E and YM 8605 G on 31 March 2019

Your ref: YM 8605 G Our ref: SLU 8181 E

Dear All,

Enclosed the GIA report of our client SLU 8181 E who was hit by your insured YM 8605 G on 31 March 2019.

Vehicle is in, kindly arrange for survey.

Please appoint officer and advise liability.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Sandra K. Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT | |
|--|--------------------------------------|--|
| Date Of Report | 01/04/2019 23:23 | |
| Date Of Accident | 31/03/2019 13:25 | |
| Exact Location Of Accident | TPE EXIT 1 TO UPPER CHANGI ROAD EAST | |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE | |
| AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE | |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SLU8181E | |
| Insured/Policyholder | | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | NIKKIE TEH | |
| NRIC No | S2185394A | |
| Email Address | NOEMAIL | |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-81812111 | |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-81812111 | |

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA
Model CHR

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Vehicle Category

Name of Insurance Company EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMPPHQ18-006835

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 NIKKIE TEH

 NRIC No
 \$2185394A

 Date Of Birth
 17/05/1963

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 18/03/1988

Driving Experience 31 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81812111

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-81812111

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address 184 BISHAN ST.13 #06-315

Postcode 570184

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: RACHEL NG

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes. Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BISHAN NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 20 BISHAN STREET 23 . POSTCODE: 579757 . COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-5529999 - FAX NO: 65561905

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

YM8605G Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver LI XIONG NRIC/Passport Number G7633389M 69091362 Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

NIKKIE TEH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLU8181E

Were seat belts wom?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

RACHEL NG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLU8181E

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

14/19 10:26

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name

NRIC/FIN No.

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

1 (1 kg - 1) 1 (1 kg - 1)

| | | A: 54 8181 E 8 - Ym 2551 3 |
|---|----------------------------|-------------------------------|
| ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF | THE ACCIDENT | |
| Refer to Po | live Report | |
| 10 10 | ne repris | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| ADATION | | |
| LARATION declare the foregoing particulars | are true in every respect. | And I |





Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757

Report No. T/20190331/2096

Tel No: 1800-5529999

| REPORT O | F A TRAFFI | C ACCIDENT | | Tay to Brown No. | |
|--|----------------|------------|---|--|--|
| Date/Time Report Made: 31/03/2019 19:38 | | Made: | Vide Report No. | Station Diary No 126 | |
| Informan | t's Partic | ulars | | ACCUMENTAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P | |
| | Informant. | | Address: APT BLK 184 BISHAN STRE 570184 | ET 13 #06-315 SINGAPORE | |
| ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S2185394A | | 94A | Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 81812111 | | |
| Nationalit SINGAPO | y ORE CITIZ | EN | Email: | | |
| Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Female 55 17/05/1963 | | | Type of Informant: Driver | | |
| Race: Chinese | | | Language: | Institution / School Name: | |
| Occupatio | | STANT | Driving Licence Information: Class: | Date of Expiry: | |

| Type of Accident: | Injury Others | Drink Drive: No | Date/Time of Accident: 31/03/2019 13:25 | Type of Location Slip Road | |
|---------------------------------------|---|--|---|--|--|
| TAMPINES E TPE towards Weather: | Traveling Toward i XPRESSWAY Exit 1 (Upp Changi | Road 2 Rd East towards Bedok Road Surface | Town) along the slip ro | ead Road Speed Limit | |
| Traffic Flow: Traff | | Traffic Control: Nat Controlled | | Traffic Volume: Light | |
| Type of Callis Moving Vehic | ion: le Against Stationar | y Vehicle - Head to Rea | . | Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No | |

| Vehicle No. | Type | Make | Model | Color | Condition | No of Passenge |
|-------------|-------|--------|----------------------------|-------|----------------------|----------------|
| SLU8181E | Car | TOYOTA | C-HR HYBRID 1.8G CVT | White | Seriously Damaged | 1 |
| YM8650G | Lorry | | | | | 0 |

| Details of V | ehicle Insurance | | | |
|--------------|-------------------|-------------------|-----------|-------------|
| | | Insurance No | Effective | Expiry Date |
| Vehicle No. | Insurance Company | I mean an act and | | |





Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C

Report No. T/20190331/2096

2 of 4

20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757

Tel No: 1800-5529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Details of V | ehicle Insurance | CALL STREET | I more more | Francisco de la casa de la |
|--------------|---------------------------|---------------------|-------------|----------------------------|
| Vehicle No. | Insurance Company | Insurance No | Effective | Expiry Date |
| SLU8181E | EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. | DMPPHQ18- 006835 | 01/11/2018 | 31/10/2019 |

| Details of Perso | ACCUSED NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER. | THE REAL PROPERTY. | A CONTRACTOR | | _ | |
|--|---|--------------------|--------------|-------------------------------------|---------|---|
| Any Pedestrian I | | | | | - | Inc. AIA |
| No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL Use of Ped | | | | | Cross | sing: NA |
| Driver | | 200 | | | 00000 | 004050044 |
| Name | NIKKIE TEH | | | ID No | ic . | S2185394A |
| Related Vehicle | SLUB181E (Car) | | | Conta | ict No. | 81812111 |
| Hospital/Clinic | MOUNT ELIZABETH NOVENA HOSPITAL | | | Class Drivin Liceni Expiry | g | Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | 31/03/2019 | | Date Disc | harge | 31/03 | 3/2019 |
| | ted Medical Leave | 04 | Degree of | finjury | Sligh | t |
| Driver | ASSESSMENT OF THE | B B C | | 9.0 | 235 | Glason A |
| Name | LI XIONG | | | ID No | 0 | G7633380M |
| Related Vehicle | YM8650G (Lorry) | | | Contact No. | | 69091362 |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | | Class Drivin Liceni Expiry | g | Class: 3 Date of Expiry: 07/05/2022 |
| Date Treatment | NIL | | Date Disc | - | NIL | |
| | ted Medical Leave | NIL | Degree of | Injury | NIL | |

Brief Details.

On the above-mentioned date, time and location, I was driving along TPE to exit 1 (towards Upper Changi Road East, Bedok Town). I reached the slip road and stopped at the traffic light as the light was red. My car was stationary at the traffic light junction and subsequently I felt an impact at the rear of my car. I came out of my car to make a check and saw that the lorry had rammed into my car's rear which had caused a substantial amount of damage to my car's boot, including my back windscreen which was smashed. We exchanged particulars and the driver also informed that he is an employee of Eng Kim Tyres Enterprise Pte Ltd.

After the accident, I felt that my chest and back were in pain. Similarly, my niece (Rachel Ng Mei Yi, S9321771C) who was a passenger in the car felt discomfort in her shoulders. As such, I went to the Mount Elizabeth Hospital to seek for medical help. I received an MC for 4 days from 01/04/2019 to 04/04/2019.

police report Pg. 3





Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999 Report No. T/20190331/2096

3 of 4

CONTINUATION OF REPORT



T/20190331/2096

Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999 4 of 4 Report No. T/20190331/2095

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report E / Insp ENG CHARLENE GWENDOLENE | Signature Of Informant. |
|---|-------------------------------|
| Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable | Date/Time 31/03/2019 19:38 |
| Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD Contact No.: 65472076 | Classification Of Case. |
| Authentication Stamp | THIS FORM SN 061 |

Addendum Sheet Pg. 1



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Haffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours - Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: 566590296 / 657 Reg. No.: M400017785

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Original Report No : MKKH 19042490 Vehicle Registration No: SLU 8181 E Name(#sahownin NRIC): NIKKIE TEH NRIC/FIN/PassportNo: (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate Address Singapore(81812411 Mobile No.: Contact (Tel) Email Address 13: 25 Hozs 31.3.19 Time of Accident : Date of Accident Place of Accident EQ Insurance Company: (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: SHOULD BE ELL. WRONGLY CHOSEN FOR ERROR. POLICE ENCLOSED PETOKTS VIDED.

Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FINNo.

Date:

'> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Vehicle Owner Particulars | |
|--|---------------------------------------|
| Owner ID Type: | Singapore NRIC |
| Owner ID: Vehicle Details | 5394A |
| Vehicle No.: | SLU8181E |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | Yes |
| Intended Deregistration Date: | 02 Apr 2019 |
| Vehicle Make: | TOYOTA |
| Vehicle Model: | C-HR HYBRID 1.8G CVT |
| Primary Colour: | White |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2017 |
| Engine No.: | 2ZR8143897 |
| Chassis No.: | ZYX102054038 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 90.0 kW (120 bhp) |
| Open Market Value: | \$31,967.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 01 Nov 2017 |
| First Registration Date: | 01 Nov 2017 |
| Transfer Count: | 0 |
| Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details | \$6,754.00 |
| PARF Eligibility: | Yes |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 31 Oct 2027 |
| PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details | \$5,065.00 |
| COE Expiry Date: | 31 Oct 2027 |
| COE Category: | B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp) |
| COE Period(Years): | 10 |
| QP Paid: | \$49,996.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$39,996.00 |
| Total Rebate Amount: | \$45,061.00 |

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Apr 2019

OK



Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg

CO. REG. NO: 199402370D GST NO: M2-0123250-3

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20, Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722 Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895

No. : 30407

Vehicle Insured: YM 8605 G : 31-Mar-2019 Accident Date

Date: 02-Apr-2019

Our Ref: 190175 (CHINA) / SANDRA

PAGE: 1

NIKKIE TEH (MS) Singapore

Not Nothorn Resury Af B& paid

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR TOYOTA C-HR HYBRID 1.8G CVT (2017) SLU8181E

| 25 | | | | Bu 441.90 - |
|----|------|--------------------------------|-----|--------------------------|
| | | rear bumper - top | - | 441.90 |
| 2 | pcs | rear bumper upper side | (q | S\$ 95.00 |
| | | retainer (LH & RH) | | 4 |
| 18 | pcs | rear bumper clips | 6 | S\$ 5.00 M 90.00 - |
| 1 | pc | rear bumper reinforcement | | A 322.30 ← |
| 2 | pcs | rear bumper side retainer | 6 | S\$ 85.00 fm 170.00 x |
| | | (LH & RH) | | 2012 |
| 1 | pc | rear bumper - lower | | 456.10 W |
| 1 | | rear bumper towing cover | | √ 25.00 × |
| | | rear bumper side garnish | 0 | S\$ 90.00 |
| | • | (LH & RH) | | |
| 2 | pes | rear bumper side garnish | (8 | S\$ 55.00 % 110.00 X |
| | | reflector (LH & RH) | | |
| 1 | DC | rear bumper lower centre | | 11/85.00 |
| 50 | 10 | cover | | |
| 2 | DCS | rear bumper reverse sensor | (8) | S\$310.00 Then 620.00 7 |
| 1 | | tailgate | | B 1,250.00 - |
| 2 | | tailgate hinges (LH & RH) | a | S\$ 80.00 01/160.00 - |
| 2 | | tailgate damper (LH & RH) | | S\$291.20 Pr 582.40 2 |
| 1 | | tailgate lock | | Pu 400.10 - |
| 4 | | tailgate lock catch | | A 40.00 X |
| 1 | PC. | tailgate glass | | Shorrow 1,301.70 |
| 2 | pes | tailgate glass moulding(LH&RH) | 0 | S\$ 55 00 10 110 00 - |
| 1 | pc | tailgate weatherstrip | e | Dis 18 220.00 - |
| 4 | | tailgate weatherstrip | | na/an 440.00 2 |
| 4 | | | | Mg cm 1, 150.10 2 |
| 2 | | tailgate top spoiler | a | 50310 00 0 67 630 00 2 1 |
| 2 | pcs | | ſa. | S\$310.00 for 620.00 2 |
| | 1272 | trimboard (LH & RH) | | CM 661.20 |
| 1 | pc | tailgate outer garnish | | |
| 1 | pc | tailgate glass moulding(lower) | | Nec 110.00 |

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To recurvey before/after stray painting
- To display damaged percyl during reservey · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Wilbout Projudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is almost
- · Supplementary Hernix) must be reserveyed and is subject to find approval from incurance Company

Address and by Parcolan

Con't Page 2 ...



I I I AUTO PTE LTD

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20, Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722 Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895 Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg

Vehicle Insured : YM 8605 G Page : 2 Our Ref : 190175 No. : 30407

| 1 | рс | tailgate logo | Na 55.00 - | |
|---|-----|--|--|--|
| 1 | pc | tailgate 'C-HR' emblem | Ma 40.00 - | |
| 1 | pc | tailgate Hybrid Synergy Drive | 12 40.00 — 75.00 — | |
| 2 | pcs | tailgate lamp (LH & RH) | @ s\$390.00 cm 780.00 | |
| 1 | | tailgate opening sensor | 201.70 | |
| | | rear end panel | 3 555.10 ─ | |
| | pc | rear end panel top garnish | Bu 200.10 | |
| | pc | spare tyre top board | Sun 591.70 2 | |
| 1 | pc | spare tyre sponge compartment | nu 299.70 | |
| - | | -centre spare tyre sponge compartment | | |
| 2 | pcs | -side | W/S | |
| 2 | | room fonder inner trimboard | @ 5\$421.90 Bu/4843.80 3 | |
| 2 | nes | taillamp assy (LH & RH) olseM | @ S\$600.20 1,200.40 MS WILL | |
| 2 | DCS | blind spot monitor sensor | @ \$\$600.20 1,200.40 Ms Wr @ \$\$380.10 \(\sigma 760.20 \) \(\sigma \) | |
| | | (LH & RH) | | |
| 1 | pc | back door opener switch | ~ 165.00 ₹ | |
| 2 | pcs | rear number plate lamp (LH&RH) | @ S\$ 70.00 ~ 140.00 X | |
| 1 | pc | rear wiper arm | Gr 1 91.00 k | |
| 1 | pc | rear wiper blade | 50.00 | |
| 1 | pc | rear wiper motor | Bill 600.10 7 | |
| 1 | pc | in-car recording camera | In 655.90 ₹ | |
| | | | 17,571.50 Less 25%: -4,392.88 | |
| | | N. CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR MANAGEMENT | Na 40.00 sn | |
| | | tailgate glass sealant | 20.00 sn | |
| 1 | DC | tailgate glass damping seal | 20.00 all | |

1 pc tailgate glass sealant
1 pc tailgate glass damping seal
1 pc rear number plate
40.00 sn -

To remove, cut out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew affected parts.

1,100.00 Fool

AUTO PTE LTD

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20. Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722 Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895 Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg

Vehicle Insured: YM 8605 G

Our Ref : 190175

Page: 3

No.: 30407

To focus taillamps. To check rear wiring and lighting operation.

50.00 201

To remove and renew rear windscreen glass and conduct water leak test.

120.00

To remove and refit rear upholstery trimming, roof lining, seats, speaker board in order to facilitate repairing works

120.00 1001

To apply undersealing

120.00 601

To transfer tailgate's fittings

100.00 601

To remove and refit reverse sensor assy.

80.00 501

To putty and respray on affected portions.

1,300.00 1000

Total :

\$\$16,268.62 ==========

Singapore Dollars Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty Eight and Cents Sixty Two Only

19253-62

Note: Amount quoted above is subject to prevailing GST at time of tax invoice.

pe Roof Top Black sticker P.? 7505N No. ~

AUTO PTE LTD

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20,

Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722

Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895 Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg

Vehicle Insured: YM 8605 G Accident Date: 31 –Mar-2019

Date: 12-April-2019

Our Ref: 190175 (CHINA) / Simon

NIKKIE TEH (MS)

Singapore

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS FOR TOYOTA CHR HYBRID 1.8G CVT SLU 8181 E

| 4 pcs | Reverse Sensor Retainer @\$35.00 | Men | \$ 140.00 |
|-------|--------------------------------------|------------|-------------|
| 1 pc | Blind Spot Monitor Sensor LH | Shor | \$1615.00 — |
| 1 pc | Blind Spot Monitor Sensor Bracket LH | 017 | \$ 65.00 _ |
| | | | |
| | | | \$ 1820.00 |
| | | Less 25% - | \$ 455.00 |
| | | | |
| | | | S 1365.00 |

1 pc Roof Top Black Sticker

1 pc Rear Top Spoiler Black Sticker

1 pc Rear Windscreen Solar Film

Note: Amount quoted above is subjected to prevailing GST at time of tax invoice.

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20,

Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722

Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895 Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg

Vehicle Insured: YM 8605 G Accident Date : 31 -Mar- 2019

Date: 12-April-2019

Our Ref: 190175 (CHINA) / Simon

NIKKIE TEH (MS)

Singapore

ADDITIONAL LABOUR CHARGES FOR TOYOTA CHR HYBRID SLU 8181 E

To remove, re-align, re-calibrate and reprogram Blind spot module software

Bal \$380.00

Towing charges from accident scene to workshop

\$ 60.00 501



I AUTO PTE LTD

金興(襲)汽車私人有限公司

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20,

Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722 Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895

Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg

No.: 30407

Vehicle Insured: YM 8605 G Accident Date : 31-Mar-2019

Date: 02-Apr-2019

Our Ref : 190175 (CHINA) / SANDRA

NIKKIE TEH (MS)

Singapore

NOT Nothern Folay, Mesury Aft 86 pains

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR TOYOTA C-HR HYBRID 1.8G CVT (2017) SLU8181E ______

| .00 | | ************************************** | | | | 134 | 441.90 | _ |
|-----|-----|--|----------|-------------|--------------|-------|------------|--------|
| | pc | | - | | 0.5.00 | 0 | 441.90 | dv |
| 2 | pcs | rear bumper upper side | (4 | 5\$ | 95.00 | 14 | 190.00 | 2 |
| | | retainer (LH & RH) | - | 112222 | | an | | |
| 18 | | rear bumper clips | 6 | S\$ | 5.00 | 0 | 90.00 | _ |
| 1 | | rear bumper reinforcement | 120 | | 127-2577 END | 134 | 322.30 | _ |
| 2 | pcs | rear bumper side retainer | @ | S\$ | 85.00 | 75 | 170.00 | XX |
| | | (LH & RH) | | | | | 10122 1212 | 11 32 |
| 1 | pc | rear bumper - lower | | | | · m | 456.10 | |
| 1 | pc | rear bumper towing cover | | | 676 873 | | 25.00 | |
| 2 | pcs | rear bumper side garnish | @ | S\$ | 90.00 | 12 | 180.00 | XX |
| | | (LH & RH) | | | | 0 | 10 100 100 | |
| 2 | pcs | rear bumper side garnish | 6 | S\$ | 55.00 | 1 | 110.00 | X |
| | | reflector (LH & RH) | | | | | | _ |
| 1 | pc | rear bumper lower centre | | | | | 85.00 | |
| | | cover | | 1-1-1 | | Show | H | 2.0015 |
| 2 | pcs | rear bumper reverse sensor | @ | S\$3 | 310.00 | 2 | 620,00 | 7905 |
| 1 | pc | | | | | 7 | , 250.00 | _ |
| | pcs | | 6 | | 80.00 | 0-1 | 160.00 | |
| 2 | pcs | tailgate damper (LH & RH) | @ | S\$2 | 291.20 | | 582.40 | |
| 1 | | tailgate lock | | | | 110 | 400.10 | - 1/ |
| 1 | pc | tailgate lock catch | | | 14-4 | 1 | 40.00 | 7 / |
| 1 | pc | tailgate glass | | | 3 167160 | -1, | 301.70 | |
| 2 | pcs | | 6 | S\$ | 55.00 | in | 110.00 | _ |
| 1 | pc | tailgate weatherstrip | | | | | 220.00 | |
| 1 | pc | tailgate inner trimboard | | | me | arest | 440.00 | 70 |
| 1 | pc | tailgate top spoiler | 0.0025-1 | F-0.7 B-0.7 | | | 150.10 | 7/ |
| 2 | pcs | tailgate inner top side | @ | S\$3 | 10.00 | Sin | 620.00 | XX. |
| | | trimboard (LH & RH) | | | | 14 | *** | |
| 1 | pc | tailgate outer garnish | | | | | 661.20 | |
| 1 | | | | | | No | 110.00 | |
| 7.5 | pc | tailgate glass moulding(lower) | | | | rocc | 110.00 | |

8400.80

Supplementary Item
To semone, re-allyn, re-califorte { \$380.00
software

Con't Page 2 ...



金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20, Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722 Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895

Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg

| | | le Insured : YM 8605 G ef : 190175 | | | | Page : No. : | | 0.7 | | |
|---|---|--|-----|---|---------------------------|---|--------------|-------------------------|-----|----|
| | 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 2 pcs 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 1 pc 1 pc | tailgate logo tailgate 'C-HR' emblem tailgate'Hybrid Synergy Drive' emblem tailgate lamp (LH & RH) tailgate opening sensor rear end panel rear end panel top garnish spare tyre top board spare tyre sponge compartment -centre spare tyre sponge compartment -side rear fender inner trimboard (LH & RH) taillamp assy (LH & RH) blind spot monitor sensor (LH & RH) back door opener switch rear number plate lamp (LH&RH) rear wiper arm rear wiper motor in-car recording camera | 0 : | \$\$265.50 WIS AU \$\$421.90 \$\$600.20 \$\$380.10 \$\$70.00 | MEMORINA MAN THE STATE OF | 201.70 555.10 200.10 591.70 299.70 531.00 843.80 ,200.40 760.20 | 二一人然一然之世以及於於 | # 421.9 60- | -LH | |
| | | | Les | ss 25% ; | 17. | 571.50 | | 178.62 | | |
| | pc | tailgate glass sealant tailgate glass damping seal rear number plate | | | | | ren | 40.00 20.00 40.00 | sn | - |
| I | panel | nove, cut out damaged parts, beating, welding, align, and to renew affected parts. | | | | | 1, | 100.00 | 70. | ol |

I AUTO PTE LTD

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20, Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722

Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895 Email: service@kkimhin.com.sg

Vehicle Insured: YM 8605 G

Our Ref : 190175

Page : 3 No. : 30407

S\$16,268.62

=========

Total :

| To focus taillamps. To check rear wiring and lighting operation. | 13209.10 S/Paits + 1820.00 Suppiten | 50.00 201 |
|---|--|----------------|
| To remove and renew rear windscreen glass and conduct water leak test. | 15029110 | 120.00 ~ |
| To remove and refit rear upholstery trimming, roof lining, seats, speaker board in order to facilitate repairing works | -25% 11271.83 s/Rits 100.00 sal | 120.00 1001 |
| To apply undersealing | 1180.00 50 (5497) | 120.00 601 |
| To transfer tailgate's fittings | 2110.00 Labour | 100.00 Gar |
| To remove and refit reverse sensor assy. | - 380.00 Labor Halland | m) 80.00 501 |
| To putty and respray on affected portions. | 15101.83 | 1,300.00 10001 |

Singapore Dollars Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty Eight and Cents Sixty Two Only

Note: Amount quoted above is subject to prevailing GST at time of tax invoice.

| Supplementary Hem | CAN INVOICE. 4pcs Reverse Sensor Retainer @35 In Top Spoiler Rear Black steller 2505N IPC Rear Solar 6/m 180 SN 11c Blind spot monitus sensor 1615.00 Ipi Blind got munitus sonsor Bricket 65.00



HYBRID SHOP PTE. LTD.

Dealing with Hybrid Car Service & Battery Sin Ming Autocity, 160 Sin Ming Drive, #08-18, #08-19 Singapore 575722 Hp: 65 9058 5866 Email: skytiek@gmail.com Reg. No.: 201900294D

| Remarks: | Date : Vehicle No. : _S Model : | 00086 13/5/19 SLU8181E Chr 27274 |
|--|---------------------------------------|--|
| Description | Unit Price | Amount |
| Rear Redal Sensing Carlebotion and Setting pragram Salway. | 3. | 380-00 |
| | | |
| | | |
| ood sold are not refundable indly make cheque payable to Hybrid Shop Pte. Ltd." OCBC No.: 7131 5049 8001 | Sub Total \$ Total Amount \$ | 38000 |
| Customer's Signature / Company Stamp Hybrid | Shop Pto Ltd | |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

| Case | OLDER TRA | Est Submitted | Adj Assigned | Adi Rot | | Adl 5 | ubmitted | Ins Auth'ed | Stat | us | |
|-----------------------------------|---|-------------------|--------------------------------------|-----------------------|---------------------|--------|------------------------|--|----------|---------------------------------|-----------|
| Main | 18 Apr 2019 | Lat. Juli mileta | 18 Apr 2019 10:09 Edit Adj Rpt | S\$14,56 Edit Esti | CALL THE RESERVE | 5\$14 | 4,561.82 w Rpt | | Rep | ding for S ort incel Case | urvey |
| 0 | Main | R | eference |) a | aim Det | ails | | Documen | ts | ٦. | Show All |
| | BFOLDER DI | | TOTAL TO C | Dan No - 3 | 016170 | 112 | [Created | by insurer] | | | |
| Insured: Main Claimant: | NIKKIE T | | ISE PTE LTD, Co | , Keg. No.: 2 | 0101/94 | 110 | | | | | |
| Vehicle Reg No.: | SLU818 | 16 | | | Date of | Loss: | [16 Month | 9 13:00 - :59 s and 30 Days Fr | | | dan Yr)] |
| Claim Type | TP / SN | M19D201442C0 | 12 | | Policy/C Note No | | | 155818011 (Cor 28/05/2018 - 27 | | | |
| Vehicle Reg No. (Insured): | YM86500 | • | | | Policy N (Claima | | DMPPHQ18 | -006835 | | | |
| Repairer: | K Kim Hi | n Auto Pte Ltd (F | (Q) 160 Sin Ming D | rive #02-20, | Excess: Sin Min | Auto | S\$0.00 City, 57572 | 2 Sin Ming - Tel: | 6452701 | 8 | |
| Handling Insurer: | | | (Singapore) Pte. | | 100 | | | | | | |
| Claimant's Insurer: | 100000000000000000000000000000000000000 | | td (HQ) - Tel: 622 | | | | | | | | |
| Adjuster: | LKK Auto | Consultants Pte | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6 | 256-3561 | [Handled | by K | ENNETH KO | ong] [Final | Rpt du | E 30/04/ | 2019] |
| Driver/Cust dian (Insured): | | (42 / Male) , NR | IC: G7633380M Er | nail: | | | | | | | |
| ASSOCIA | TED MAIL RE | ECEIVED | | | | | | | lew All | Compose | Case Mail |
| There are r | o mail for this | case. | | | | | | | | | |
| ALL ASSO | CIATED TA | SKS | | | | 1 | View All | Search Tasks | Create N | ew Task | Complete |
| Due Dat | e Priority | Type Task | Group Subje | ct Handi | er / | kssign | ed By | Completed Or | , Ci | eated On | Done |

Claim Documents

*SLU8181E (SNM19D201442C02) [YM8650G] TP NIKKIE TEH Mar 31 2019 1:00PM [ENG KIM TYRES ENTERPRISE PTE LTD] K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd

| Ass | essment Reports | | 1 per page | V | V |
|-----|--------------------|--|--------------|---------|----------|
| No | Finalized On | K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) | | nibnail | 77777 |
| 1 | 01/04/19 23:34 | Accident Statement | ■ Loa | и нтм | |
| 2 | 02/04/19 19:04 | Addendum Sheet | O Loc | d TIF | |
| 3 | 02/04/19 19:19 | Accident Statement Addm. #1 | | d HTM | |
| 4 | 05/04/19 12:11 | Addendum Sheet | | d TIF | |
| 5 | 05/04/19 12:15 | Accident Statement Addm. #2 | ■ Loa | d HTM | |
| Pho | tos/Images | | 3 per page | V | 2 |
| No- | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | Thu | mbnall | Prin |
| 1 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | O tos | d 2PG | V |
| 2 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | ① Los | d JPG | |
| 3 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | O Los | d JPG | 82 |
| 4 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | € Los | d JPG | V |
| 5 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | O Los | d JPG | M |
| 6 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | O Los | d JPG | Ø |
| 7 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | 0 Los | d 3PG | 2 |
| g. | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | | d JPG | K |
| 9 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | | d JPG | V |
| 10 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | | d JPG | V |
| 11 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | | d IPG | V |
| 12 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | | d JPG | 2 |
| - | RESERVED TO STREET | F1000000000000000000000000000000000000 | | | - |
| 13 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | 1.00 | id JPG | 52 |
| 14 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | | of JPG | 8 |
| 15 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | | d JPG | M |
| 16 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | | d 3PG | V |
| 17 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | € Los | d JPG | 8 |
| 18 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | ■ Los | d JPG | V |
| 19 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | O Los | d JPG | V |
| 20 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | 6 Los | d JPG | M |
| 21 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | € Los | d JPG | V |
| 22 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | 1 Los | d JPG | Z |
| 23 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | O Los | d JPG | 2 |
| 24 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | O to | d JPG | 12 |
| 25 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | O tos | d JPG | 52 |
| 26 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | | d JPG | V |
| 27 | 11/11/19 11:57 | General View | | d JPG | N/ |
| 28 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | | d JPG | ₩. |
| 29 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | | d JPG | 80 |
| 30 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | | d JPG | |
| | | | | | Ø. |
| 31 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | | d JPG | Ø |
| 12 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | | d JPG | 2 |
| 33 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | | d JPG | 2 |
| 34 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 1,50 | d JPG | 82 |
| 35 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | | d JPG | M |
| 36 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | ■ Loa | d JPG | |

| Ass | essment Reports | | 1 per | page 🗸 | V |
|-----|-----------------|--|-----------|-----------|----------|
| No | Finalized On | K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 37 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 6 | Load JPG | V |
| 38 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 39 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load 3PG | 82 |
| 40 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 8 |
| 41 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 82 |
| 42 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load 3PG | M |
| 43 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 44 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 45 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 46 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | S |
| 47 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 52 |
| 48 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | Ø |
| 49 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load 3PG | N |
| 50 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 12 |
| 51 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 100 |
| 52 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | Ø |
| 53 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 54 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load 3PG | ₩. |
| 55 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | W |
| 56 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 8 |
| 57 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load 3PG | Ø |
| 58 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load 3PG | 2 |
| 59 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 60 | 11/11/19 12:03 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 120 |
| 61 | 11/11/19 12:11 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 82 |
| Doc | umentation | | 1 per | page V | 2 |
| No | Finalized On | China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) | - Continu | Thumbnail | - |
| 1 | 18/04/19 10:09 | PRS email | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 2 | 18/04/19 10:10 | INSD YM8650G GIA REPORT | 0 | Load PDF | |
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Prin |
| 1 | 22/11/19 12:50 | Supplementary | 0 | Load PDF | |

Linked Accident Report Documents

| | | | View | View in Brows | ser 🗸 |
|-----|-----------------|-----------------------------|---------|---------------|--------------|
| Vid | eo | | 1 per p | age V | 2 |
| No | Finalized On | K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnall | Print |
| 1 | 02/04/19 19:13 | Video - Accident | 0 | Load MP4 | |
| Ass | essment Reports | | 1 per p | age 🗸 | Ø |
| No | Finalized On | K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 01/04/19 23:34 | Accident Statement | 0 | Load HTM | |
| 2 | 02/04/19 19:04 | Addendum Sheet | 0 | Load TIF | |
| 3 | 02/04/19 19:19 | Accident Statement Addm. #1 | 0 | Load HTM | |
| 4 | 05/04/19 12:11 | Addendum Sheet | 0 | Load TIF | |
| 5 | 05/04/19 12:15 | Accident Statement Addm. #2 | 0 | Load HTM | _ |
| Pho | tos/Images | | 3 per p | age 🔽 | Ø |
| No | Finalized On | K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 01/04/19 23:31 | Accident Photo | 0 | Load JPG | \mathbf{Z} |
| 2 | 01/04/19 23:31 | Accident Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 82 |
| 3 | 01/04/19 23:31 | Accident Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 4 | 01/04/19 23:31 | Accident Photo | 8 | Load JPG | Z |
| 5 | 01/04/19 23:31 | Accident Photo | 0 | Load JPG | M |
| 6 | 01/04/19 23:31 | Accident Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 1 |
| 7 | 01/04/19 23:33 | Accident Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 120 |
| 8 | 01/04/19 23:33 | Accident Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 123 |
| 9 | 01/04/19 23:33 | Accident Photo | 0 | Load JPG | N |

| Vide | eo | | 1 per s | page V | 2 |
|------|--|---|---------|-----------|-------|
| No | Finalized On | K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 10 | 01/04/19 23:33 | Accident Photo | 0 | Load JPG | |
| | | | | | |
| Doc | cumentation | | I per | page 🗸 | Ø |
| Doc | cumentation Finalized On | K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) | 1 per s | Thumbnail | - |
| | NEED CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF | K Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) Sketch Plan | 1 per s | | - |

Documents Checklist

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/CTI19006046/KTD3E2

22/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN31155818011

Date:

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLU8181E

Insured Vehicle No: YM8650G

Date of Loss:

31/03/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D201442C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLU8181E

Make & Model: TOYOTA C-HR HYBRID, 1.8 E G CVT (A) Reg. Date: 01/11/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Engine No: Chassis No: 2ZR8143897

Colour:

ZYX102054038

Engine Capacity:

1797 cc

Metallic Pearl White

Odometer:

0 km

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

General Condition: Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Steering (Serviceable):

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/50 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

225/50 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 7 mm Michelin 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Michelin 7 mm Michelin 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS | Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|------------------------|------------|------------|------------|--------|
| Parts | 15,823.62 | 12,021.82 | 3,801.80 | 24.03 |
| Miscellaneous Items | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Labour | 3,430.00 | 2,540.00 | 890.00 | 25.95 |
| Paintwork Labour | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Towing | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Gross Total (S\$) | 19,253.62 | 14,561.82 | 4,691.80 | 24.37 |
| + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) | 1,347.75 | 1,019.33 | 328.42 | 24.37 |
| Nett Amount (S\$) | 20,601.37 | 15,581.15 | 5,020.22 | 24.37 |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/04/2019

Date inspected:

05/04/2019 Inspected At:

K. Kim Hin Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

160 Sin Ming Drive #02-20, Sin Ming

AutoCity

Singapore 575722

Estimated Period of Repair:

10.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Different 1 cents -Finalise confirm amount: \$14,561.83

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 5

REPAIR DETAILS

| Referen | ce | | | | |
|---------------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| Part Source: MRM-SG | | Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 22 Nov 2019) | | | |
| Parts: | M1-SUV | TOYOTA C-HR HYBRID 1.8 E G CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) | | | |
| Labour: | Repairer's | (Price-denominated Standard List) | | | |
| Print Code: | (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLU8181E) | | | | |
| Validity: | These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page | | | | |
| Further Info | : Items/values | not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *. | | | |

Recommended Parts

| No. | Qty | Part No. | Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|-----|-----|-------------|---|--------------------------|-------------|--------------|
| 1 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER - TOP | Buckled | 441.90 FL | *441.90 FL |
| 2 | 2 | | *REAR BUMPER UPPER SIDE RETAINER (LH & RH) | Serviceable | 190.00 FL | •-FL |
| 3 | 18 | | *REAR BUMPER CLIPS | Necessary | 90.00 FL | *90.00 FL |
| 4 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT | Bent | 322.30 FL | *322.30 FL |
| 5 | 2 | | *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (LH & RH) | Serviceable | 170.00 FL | *-FI |
| 6 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER - LOWER | Cracked | 456.10 FL | *456.10 FL |
| 7 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER | Serviceable | 25.00 FL | *-FL |
| 8 | 2 | | *REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH (LH & RH) | Serviceable | 180.00 FL | *-FL |
| 9 | 2 | | *REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH REFLECTOR (LH & RH) | Serviceable | 110.00 FL | *-FL |
| 10 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTRE COVER | Missing | 85.00 FL | *85.00 FL |
| 11 | 2 | | *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR | Shorted | 620.00 FL | *620.00 FL |
| 12 | 1 | | *TAILGATE | Bent | 1,250.00 FL | *1,250.00 FL |
| 13 | 2 | | *TAILGATE HINGES (LH & RH) | Distorted | 160.00 FL | *160.00 FL |
| 14 | 2 | | *TAILGATE DAMPER (LH & RH) | Punctured | 582.40 FL | *582.40 FL |
| 15 | 1 | | *TAILGATE LOCK | Dented | 400.10 FL | *400.10 FL |
| 16 | 1 | | *TAILGATE LOCK CATCH | Repair | 40.00 FL | *-FL |
| 17 | 1 | | *TAILGATE GLASS | Shattered | 1,301,70 FL | *1,301.70 FL |
| 18 | 2 | | *TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING (LH & RH) | Necessary | 110.00 FL | *110.00 FL |
| 19 | 1 | | *TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP | Distorted / Dented | 220.00 FL | *220.00 FL |
| 20 | 1 | | *TAILGATE INNER TRIMBOARD | Dented / Cut | 440.00 FL | *440.00 FL |
| 21 | 1 | | *TAILGATE TOP SPOILER | Mtg Cracked | | *1,150.10 FL |
| 22 | 2 | | *TAILGATE INNER TOP SIDE TRIMBOARD (LH & RH) | | 620.00 FL | |
| 23 | 1 | | *TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH | Cracked | 661.20 FL | *661.20 FL |
| 24 | 1 | | *TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING (LOWER) | Necessary | 110.00 FL | *110.00 FL |
| 25 | 1 | | *TAILGATE LOGO | Necessary | 55.00 FL | *55.00 FL |
| 26 | 1 | | *TAILGATE C-HR EMBLEM | Necessary | 40.00 FL | *40.00 FL |
| 27 | 1 | | *TAILGATE HYBRID SYNERGY DRIVE EMBLEM | Necessary | 75.00 FL | |
| 28 | 2 | | *TAILGATE LAMP (LH & RH) | Cracked | 780.00 FL | |
| 29 | 1 | | *TAILGATE OPENING SENSOR | Serviceable | 201.70 FL | *-FL |
| 30 | 1 | | *REAR END PANEL | Bent | 555.10 FL | *555.10 FL |
| 31 | 1 | | *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH | Buckled | 200.10 FL | *200.10 FL |
| 32 | 1 | | *SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD | Serviceable | 591.70 FL | *- FL |
| 33 | 1 | | *SPARE TYRE SPONGE COMPARTMENT CENTRE | Dented | 299.70 FL | |
| 34 | 2 | | *SPARE TYRE SPONGE COMPARTMENT SIDE | Deformed | 531.00 FL | *531.00 FL |
| 35 | 1 | | *REAR FENDER INNER TRIMBOARD (LH & RH) (O/S SERVICEABLE) | N/S Buckled / Cracked | 843.80 FL | |
| 36 | 2 | | *TAILLAMP ASSY (LH & RH) | O/S Cracked / N/S Cut | 1,200.40 FL | *1,200.40 FL |
| 37 | 2 | | *BLIND SPOT MONITOR SENSOR (LH & RH) | Serviceable | 760.20 FL | *-FL |

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

| No. | Qty | Part No. | Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|-------|--------|-------------|---------------------------------------|-----------------------|-------------|--------------|
| 38 | 1 | | *BACK DOOR OPENER SWITCH | Serviceable | 165.00 FL | *-FL |
| 39 | 2 | | *REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP (LH & RH) | Serviceable | 140.00 FL | *-FL |
| 40 | 1 | | *REAR WIPER ARM | Serviceable | 91.00 FL | *-FL |
| 41 | 1 | | *REAR WIPER BLADE | Cut | 50.00 FL | *50.00 FL |
| 42 | 1 | | *REAR WIPER MOTOR | Bent / Jammed | 600.10 FL | *600.10 FL |
| 43 | 1 | | *IN-CAR RECORDING CAMERA | Serviceable | 655.90 FL | *-FL |
| 44 | 1 | | *TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT | Necessary | 40.00 FS | *40.00 FS |
| 45 | 1 | | *TAILGATE GLASS DAMPING SEAL | Necessary | 20.00 FS | *20.00 FS |
| 46 | 1 | | *REAR NUMBER PLATE | Dented | 40.00 FS | *40.00 FS |
| 47 | 4 | | *REVERSE SENSOR RETAINER | Necessary | 140.00 FL | *140.00 FL |
| 48 | 1 | | *BLIND SPOT MONITOR SENSOR LH | Shorted | 1,615.00 FL | *1,615.00 FL |
| 49 | 1 | | *BLIND SPOT MONITOR SENSOR BRACKET LH | Distorted | 65.00 FL | *65.00 FL |
| 50 | 1 | | *ROOF TOP BLACK STICKER } | Necessary | 750.00 FS | *500.00 FS |
| 51 | 1 | | *REAR TOP SPOILER BLACK STICKER) | | 250.00 FS | *-FS |
| 52 | 1 | | *REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM | Necessary | 180.00 FS | *150.00 FS |
| F=Fra | nchise | part. S= | SpcNett. L=ListIternDisc. | | | |
| | | | | Sub Total (S\$) | 20,671.50 | 15,779.10 |
| | | | - List Item Discount on L Item | ns 25.00/25.00% (S\$) | 4,847.88 | 3,757.28 |
| | | | | Total Parts (S\$) | 15,823.62 | 12,021.82 |

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

| No | Particulars | Lab.Type | Repairer's | Amount |
|-----|---|--------------|------------|----------|
| Lab | our Items | | | 110000 |
| 1 | TO REMOVE, CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING, WELDING, ALIGN, REFIX AND TO RENEW AFFECTED PARTS | New | 1,100.00 | 700.00 |
| 2 | TO FOCUS TAILLAMPS. TO CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING OPERATION | New | 50.00 | 20.00 |
| 3 | TO REMOVE AND RENEW REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS AND CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST | New | 120.00 | 120.00 |
| 4 | TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR UPHOLSTERY TRIMMING ROOF LINING, SEATS, SPEAKER BOARD IN ORDER TO FACILITATE REPAIRING WORKS | New | 120.00 | 100.00 |
| 5 | TO APPLY UNDERSEALING | New | 120.00 | 60.00 |
| 6 | TO TRANSFER TAILGATES FITTINGS | New | 100.00 | 60.00 |
| 7 | TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR ASSY | New | 80.00 | 50.00 |
| 8 | TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON AFFECTED PORTIONS | New | 1,300.00 | 1,000.00 |
| 9 | TO REMOVE, RE-ALIGN, RE-CALIBRATE AND REPROGRAM BLIND SPOT MODULE SOFTWARE | New | 380.00 | 380.00 |
| 10 | TOWING CHARGES FROM ACCIDENT SCENE TO WORKSHOP | New | 60.00 | 50.00 |
| | Gross Labou | r Cost (S\$) | 3,430.00 | 2,540.00 |

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.